Rank Competitor(s)

Solstice
Edmonton Ice Eclipse
Northern Lites Synchronized Skating Club

B~ W N e

Ponoka Ice Sensations

Club

Carstairs Skating Club

Edmonton Synchronized Skating Cl
Figure 8 Skating club

Skate Ponoka Club

Holly Mayer

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date: 19-Mar-2017

Northern Classic Synchronized Skating Competition

Edmonton, AB
March 19, 2017 to March 19, 2017

Pre-Novice Synchro

Category Result Summary

32.46
29.85
21.89
20.10

Chelsey Schaffel

Section FP
AB/NT/NU 3246 (1)
AB/NT/NU 2085 (2)
AB/NT/NU 2189 (3
AB/NT/NU 2010 (4

3:47:25PM
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